
Monday 17 July Tuesday 18 July Wednesday 19 July Thursday 20 July Friday 21 July

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Gala Dinner

Big Debate Launch during 
Sponsored Reception (TBC)

Informal Dinner
or Sponsored BBQ (TBC)

Keynote

Presentation Session
(x3 presentations)

Presentation Day 1 Workshops Presentation Day 2

Registration Registration Registration

0800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

0900

1100

1300

1500

1700

1900

2100

Welcome & Admin

Networking Break

Networking Break

Presentation Session
(x3 presentations)

Presentation Session
(x3 presentations)

Big Debate Review

Admin / Review Previous Day Admin / Review Previous Day

Workshop Session

Workshop Session

MORS Visco Prize Winners 
Presentations (x2)

Presentation Session
(x3 presentations)

Presentation Session
(x3 presentations)

Presentation Session
(x3 presentations)

ISMOR 40 Programme Schedule

Sponsored Reception (TBC)

Personal Time Personal Time

Awards & Closing Remarks

0800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

0900

1100

1300

1500

1700

1900

2100

Workshop Session

Networking Break

Networking Break

Networking Break

After Dinner Speaker

Sponsored Social Trip (TBC)

Break and workshop sign-up
Workshop Sessions Overview

Content and timings subject to change up to the start of the symposium.

• 
LI

V
E

• 
LI

V
E

• 
LI

V
E

• 
LI

V
E

• 
LI

V
E

• 
LI

V
E

• 
LI

V
E

• 
LI

V
E

• 
LI

V
E

Updated 24/04/2023


