ISMOR 40 Programme Schedule

Updated 24/04/2023

	Monday 17 July	Tuesday 18 July Presentation Day 1		Wednesday 19 July Workshops		Thursday 20 July Presentation Day 2	Friday 21 July	
0800		, 		•		,		0800
				Registration Admin / Review Previous Dav		Registration Admin / Review Previous Dav		
0900 —	L.	Welcome & Admin	• LIVE	MORS Visco Prize Winners	ΛE	Presentation Session		— 0900
1000		Keynote		Presentations (x2)	• LIVE	(x3 presentations)		1000
1100		Networking Break		Workshop Sessions Overview Break and workshop sign-up		Networking Break		1100
1200		Presentation Session (x3 presentations)		Workshop Session	• LIVE	Presentation Session (x3 presentations)		1200
1300		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		1300
1400		Presentation Session (x3 presentations)		Workshop Session	• LIVE	Presentation Session (x3 presentations)		1400
1500		Networking Break		Networking Break		Networking Break	l	1500
1600	Sponsored Social Trip (TBC)	Presentation Session		Workshop Session	• LIVE	Big Debate Review		1600
1700	Sponsored Social Trip (TBC)	(x3 presentations)			·	Awards & Closing Remarks		— 1700
		Personal Time		Personal Time				
1800		Big Debate Launch during Sponsored Reception (TBC)		Sponsored Reception (TBC)				1800
1900								1900
2000		Informal Dinner or Sponsored BBQ (TBC)		Gala Dinner				2000
2100				After Dinner Speaker				2100

Content and timings subject to change up to the start of the symposium.